Marquee Tech - Rental Software \m/
Address Office, Exeter, ex43sr EVENT
Phone +44 845 713 8119 KINGS
Email info@marqueetech.co.uk

Tax # 938 456 678 | TAX INVOICE

Invoice # INV-022853 Billing address: Barnstaple, EX31 3NH
Invoice Fri, 3 Mar 2023 Venue address: Roundswell Business Park, Gratton Way,
Date Roundswell,, Barnstaple, EX31 3NH
Quote # 68990 Hire period: N/A
Contact: marquee tech (Tim Verwey) Set up dates: N/A

Takedown dates: N/A

INVOICE

This invoice was paid on April 24th, 2023

INV-022853
1 Deposit invoice for wedding quote INV Sub Total £2,101.56
View full booking details online &'
VAT 20.00% £420.31
INV Total £2,521.87

PAID April 24, 2023

View online

Terms & conditions apply

Banking Info: xxx-Xxx-Xxx
Digital Invoice @ Booking statement @ Booking details &'


https://www.marqueetech.io/
https://app.marqueetech.co.uk/public_v2/event_quotes/11b98a73-72a4-4667-b618-9f387867a37e
https://app.marqueetech.co.uk/invoices/0653cb16-794f-45f0-b578-18a7ff1aa820
https://app.marqueetech.co.uk/rails/active_storage/blobs/redirect/eyJfcmFpbHMiOnsibWVzc2FnZSI6IkJBaHBBMHd2QVE9PSIsImV4cCI6bnVsbCwicHVyIjoiYmxvYl9pZCJ9fQ==--8d9496889724e4aeba64d8488d2d1c445b3901de/Fire Policy.pdf
https://app.marqueetech.co.uk/invoices/0653cb16-794f-45f0-b578-18a7ff1aa820
https://app.marqueetech.co.uk/invoices/0653cb16-794f-45f0-b578-18a7ff1aa820
https://app.marqueetech.co.uk/public_v2/event_quotes/11b98a73-72a4-4667-b618-9f387867a37e
https://www.marqueetech.io/

BOOKING DETAILS

Venue address: Roundswell Business Park, Gratton Way,
Roundswell,, Barnstaple, EX31 3NH
Hire period: N/A

Items included in this booking.

#

10

lkem and Description

30ft Frame Tent
9m x 24m Frame

Fairy lighting - 9mx3m - Frame
Light

Festoon lighting 30m string
Light

8ft Wooden vintage apple crate bar unit
Rustic Bars

Furniture

Chiavari Chairs
Chair

5.6ft Round table, seating 10
Table

EVENT
KINGS

Black & White dancefloor, 18 x 18ft for roughly 72 dancers

(components added)
Dance floors

inside heater
Heating

Damage Waiver @5%
WAIVER

Delivery Charge
DELIVERY

Marquee Tech - Rental Software

Office
Exeter
ex43sr

Qty Rate
1.0 £4,500.00
11.0 £30.00
1.0 £80.00
1.0 £200.00
120.0 £4.00
10.0 £10.00
1.0 £307.80
1.0 £150.00
1.0 £307.39
1.0 £550.00

Booking Sub Total

VAT (20.0%)

Booking Total

Amount

£4,500.00

£330.00

£80.00

£200.00

£480.00

£100.00

£307.80

£150.00

£307.39

£550.00

£6,174.06

£1,234.81

£7,408.88

View Booking &

https://www.marqueetech.io/
Phone: +44 845 713 8119
info@marqueetech.co.uk


https://app.marqueetech.co.uk/public_v2/event_quotes/11b98a73-72a4-4667-b618-9f387867a37e
https://www.marqueetech.io/
tel:+44 845 713 8119
mailto:info@marqueetech.co.uk
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