Marquee Tech - Rental Software Address Office, Exeter, ex43sr Phone +44 845 713 8119 Email info@marqueetech.co.uk Tax # 938 456 678 | TAX INVOICE



Invoice #	INV-022853	Billing address:	Barnstaple, EX31 3NH
Invoice Date	Fri, 3 Mar 2023	Venue address:	Roundswell Business Park, Gratton Way, Roundswell,, Barnstaple, EX31 3NH
Quote #	68990	Hire period:	N/A
Contact:	marquee tech (Tim Verwey)	Set up dates:	N/A
		Takedown dates:	N/A

INVOICE

This invoice was paid on April 24th, 2023

1	INV-022853 Deposit invoice for wedding quote View full booking details online 🗗	INV Sub Total	£2,101.56
		VAT 20.00%	£420.31
		INV Total PAID April 24, 2023	£2,521.87
			View online
		Terms	& conditions apply

 Banking Info: xxx-xxx

 Digital Invoice I Booking statement I Booking details I

BOOKING DETAILS

Venue address: Roundswell Business Park, Gratton Way, Roundswell,, Barnstaple, EX31 3NH Hire period: N/A

Items included in this booking.

#	Item and Description	Qty	Rate	Amount	
1	30ft Frame Tent 9m x 24m Frame	1.0	£4,500.00	£4,500.00	
2	Fairy lighting - 9mx3m - Frame Light	11.0	£30.00	£330.00	
3	Festoon lighting 30m string Light	1.0	£80.00	£80.00	
4	8ft Wooden vintage apple crate bar unit Rustic Bars	1.0	£200.00	£200.00	
	Furniture				
5	Chiavari Chairs Chair	120.0	£4.00	£480.00	
6	5.6ft Round table, seating 10 Table	10.0	£10.00	£100.00	
7	Black & White dancefloor, 18 x 18ft for roughly 72 dancers (components added) Dance floors	1.0	£307.80	£307.80	
8	inside heater Heating	1.0	£150.00	£150.00	
9	Damage Waiver @5% WAIVER	1.0	£307.39	£307.39	
10	Delivery Charge DELIVERY	1.0	£550.00	£550.00	
			Booking Sub Total	£6,174.06	
			VAT (20.0%)	£1,234.81	
			Booking Total	£7,408.88	
	View				

EVENT KINGS

Marquee Tech - Rental Software

Office Exeter ex43sr https://www.marqueetech.io/ Phone: +44 845 713 8119 info@marqueetech.co.uk